
 

 

Mauritius Golf Masters 2015 
Four Seasons Golf Club – Mauritius at Anahita 

 

 

Saturday 5
th

 December – Draw round 3 
 

Match Time Name R1 R2 Score 

1 08:55 
Andy PALAYANDI (MRI) 

Christophe BRAZILLIER (FRA) 

82 

80 

84 

84 

166 (+22) 

164 (+20) 

2 09:06 

Ignacio GARRIDO (ESP) 

Xavier PONCELET (FRA) 

Ludovic BAX (MRI) 

80 

81 

81 

84 

73 

72 

164 (+20) 

154 (+10) 

153 (+9) 

3 09:17 

Matthieu PAVON (FRA) 

Edouard DUBOIS (FRA) 

Mathieu DECOTTIGNIES-LAFON (FRA) 

79 

80 

72 

72 

70 

78 

151 (+7) 

150 (+6) 

150 (+6) 

4 09:28 

Christian CEVAER (FRA) 

Phillip PRICE (WAL) 

David ANTONELLI (FRA) 

75 

73 

73 

75 

77 

76 

150 (+6) 

150 (+6) 

149 (+5) 

5 09:39 

Philip GOLDING (ENG) 

Damien PERRIER (FRA) 

Ashley CHESTERS (ENG) 

71 

76 

72 

78 

72 

76 

149 (+5) 

148 (+4) 

148 (+4) 

6 09:50 

Jean-Baptiste GONNET (FRA) 

Adrian OTAEGUI (ESP) 

Damien MCGRANE (IRL) 

73 

73 

70 

74 

74 

74 

147 (+3) 

147 (+3) 

144 (Par) 

7 10:01 

Niclas FASTH (SWE) 

Clement BERARDO (FRA) 

Jerome LANDO CASANOVA (FRA) 

72 

74 

69 

72 

70 

74 

144 (Par) 

144 (Par) 

143 (-1) 

8 10:12 

Joel STALTER (FRA) 

Sebastien GROS (FRA) 

Leo LESPINASSE (FRA) 

71 

75 

72 

72 

68 

71 

143 (-1) 

143 (-1) 

143 (-1) 

9 10:23 

Jimmy MULLEN (ENG) 

Hennie OTTO (RSA) 

Nicolas COLSAERTS (BEL) 

66 

70 

75 

76 

72 

66 

142 (-2) 

142 (-2) 

141 (-3) 

10 10:34 

Julien GUERRIER (FRA) 

Victor RIU (FRA) 

Edouard ESPANA (FRA) 

72 

72 

72 

69 

68 

68 

141 (-3) 

140 (-4) 

140 (-4) 

11 10:45 

Johan CARLSSON (SWE) 

Francois CALMELS (FRA) 

Max ORRIN (ENG) 

70 

70 

67 

70 

68 

69 

140 (-4) 

138 (-6) 

136 (-8) 


